
DATE GREETER LECTORS
EUCHARISTIC 

MINISTERS

USHERS & 

ATTENDANCE

ALTAR 

SERVERS
SCRIP

November 30                              

at 4:00 PM
Ed & Mary Olig Isaac Isselmann

Deacon Gary                           

Jill Riesterer

Frank Riesterer                              

Mark Sukowaty
Landon Herzog Marlene Zutz

December 1                            

at 10:00 AM
Alice Petermann Mary Seichter

Deacon Gary                                

Steve Noworatzky

Kieth Biese                                               

Joe Weber
Kevin Halverson Judy Jelinek

December 7             

at 4:00 PM                           
Jim & Mary Bonde Debbie Griem

Mary Olig                           

Meg Post

Greg Stebnitz              

Jim Bonde
Vince Shimek Meg Post

December 8              

at 10:00 AM           
Rene & Judy Jelinek Steve Noworatzky

Theresa Zimmermann                                               

Jean Blattner

Rene Jelinek                         

Lyle Schwoerer

Sawyer Pitz                                             

Sydney Pitz
Pam Lenzner

December 14                               

at 7:00 AM                                
(Rorate Mass)               

Volunteer
Roseann 

Schuchardt
Deacon Gary None Volunteer No Scrip Sales

December 14                               

at 4:00 PM                                 

Scott & Melissa Frost 

Family
Connie Bell

Deacon Gary                    

Debbie Griem
Tom & Amy Kopanski Cecelia DeBruin Connie Bell

December 15                                 

at 10:00 AM
Jeff Satori Jerry Dewane

Julie Galien                         

Deb Peterson

Rich Galien                 

Melvin Baumgartner
Kayla Peterson                                 Alice Petermann

December 21                              

at 4:00 PM                                 
Meg Post Tom Kopanski

Allen Dietrich                             

Jill Riesterer

Mark Kenneke                                               

Bill Wachal
Vince Shimek Sue Popp

December 22                                 

at 10:00 AM
Mary Ann Ristow

Theresa 

Zimmermann

Deacon Gary                                                   

Steve Noworatzky

Rene Jelinek                              

Joe Weber

Sawyer Pitz                                             

Sydney Pitz
Pam Lenzner

December 24                              

at 9:00 PM                                 
Alice Petermann Isaac Isselmann

Deacon Gary                        

Meg Post (W)                                    

Mary Olig (W)                                 

Jill Riesterer (Choir)

Rene Jelinek                             

Ken Riesterer

Vince Shimek                                           

Sawyer Pitz                                                       

Sydney Pitz

No Scrip Sales

December 25                                

at 10:00 AM
Jeff Satori Jean Blattner

Theresa Zimmermann                                 

Julie Galien

Jeff Satori                                                        

Rich Galien

Kayla Peterson                        

Kevin Halverson
No Scrip Sales

December 28                             

at 4:00 PM                                 
Jim & Mary Bonde Isaac Isselmann

Deacon Gary                                   

Allen Dietrich

Jim Bonde                                   

Greg Stebnitz
Landon Herzog Helen Gosse

December 29                                 

at 10:00 AM

Martin & Mary 

Seichter

Roseann 

Schuchardt

Deacon Gary                         

Deb Peterson

Kieth Biese                                            

Lyle Schwoerer
Kayla Peterson       Mary Seichter

December 31                                 

at 5:00 PM                

(Solemnity of Mary)

Alice Petermann
Roseann 

Schuchardt

Deacon Gary                                  

Volunteer
Volunteers Vince Shimek No Scrip Sales

Home - Mary Olig

ST. GREGORY PARISH 
 MINISTRIES SCHEDULE - DECEMBER 2024

Home - Mary Olig

Home - Gene Riesterer

Home - Mary Olig

Home - Gene Riesterer


